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HEDIS® MY 2020 and AMP MY 2020  
Vendor Certification Status 
 

 Vendor Product Name 
Software that 

contains the Certified 
Measures 

HEDIS 
Certification 

Status 

HEDIS 
Recertifications 
(measure and date) 

AMP 
Certification 

Status 

AMP 
Recertifications 
(measure and date) 

3M Health 
Information Systems, 
Inc. 
Jenwen Hsu 
(518) 426-4315 

Value Index 
Score (VIS) SEEKING4 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

AaNeel Infotech LLC 
Upendra Patel 
(813) 495-1508 

AaNeelCare SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Able Health 
Patrick Clark 
(740) 502-7072 

Able Health SEEKING4 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Access Healthcare 
Physicians, LLC 
Jess Kreider 
(352) 556-5210  

QaPrima SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Advalent, Inc. 
Sanjay Ghimire 
(781) 530-4260 

Quality360 SEEKING1 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Advantmed, LLC. 
Jenna Fitcher 
(949) 557-1202 

Elevate! Quality 
Insights SEEKING1 -- SEEKING5 -- 

agilon health 
James Loper 
(562) 228-1564 

agilon CORE NOT SEEKING -- NOT SEEKING SEEKING6 

Altruista Health, Inc. 
Hemant Lanjewar 
(917) 803-6929 

GuidingCare 
Software SEEKING4 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

http://www.3m.com/
http://www.3m.com/
http://www.3m.com/
mailto:jhsu4@mmm.com
http://www.aaneel.com/
mailto:upen@jaminfosys.com
https://ablehealth.com/
mailto:patrick.clark@healthcatalyst.com
http://www.accesshealthcarellc.net/
http://www.accesshealthcarellc.net/
mailto:jkreider@ahcpllc.com
http://www.advalent.com/
mailto:sghimire@advalent.com
http://www.advantmed.com/
mailto:jenna.fitcher@advantmed.com
https://www.agilonhealth.com/
mailto:james.loper@agilonhealth.com
http://www.altruistahealth.com/
mailto:hlanjewar@altruistahealth.com
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Vendor Product Name 
Software that 

contains the Certified 
Measures 

HEDIS 
Certification 

Status 

HEDIS 
Recertifications 
(measure and date) 

AMP 
Certification 

Status 

AMP 
Recertifications 
(measure and date) 

Apervita, Inc 
Dirrah Mulla 
(630) 210-1561 

Apervita 
Platform SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Arcadia Solutions 
Deborah Conboy 
(781) 864-2151 

Quality Plus SEEKING3 -- SEEKING6 -- 

Arkansas Foundation 
for Medical Care 
Melanie Boyd 
(501) 212-8718 

AFMC Analytic 
Angle SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

AssureCare 
James Gartner 
(612) 269-2808 

MedCompass SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

athenahealth 
Robert Thompson 
(508) 844-1569 

athenaClinicals SEEKING4 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

athenahealth 
Population 

Health 
SEEKING4 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

AxisPoint Health 
Kelly Long 
(303) 232-0719 

CarePoint SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Ayin Health Solutions 
Artie Veira 
(503) 574-6446 

Ayin Quality 
Insights SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Azara Healthcare, 
LLC 
Eric Gunther 
(781) 365-2500 
 

Azara DRVS SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Azara DRVS 
with Azara Care 

Management 
(ACM) 

SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

http://www.apervita.com/
mailto:Dirrah.Mulla@apervita.com
http://www.arcadiasolutions.com/
mailto:debbie.conboy@arcadia.io
http://www.afmc.org/
http://www.afmc.org/
mailto:mboyd@afmc.org
http://www.assurecare.com/
mailto:jgartner@assurecare.com
https://www.athenahealth.com/
mailto:bobbythompsonjr@gmail.com
http://www.axispointhealth.com/
mailto:kelly.long@axispointhealth.com
http://www.ayin.com/
mailto:artie.veira@ayin.com
http://www.azarahealthcare.com/
http://www.azarahealthcare.com/
mailto:eric.gunther@azarahealthcare.com


3 

Vendor Product Name 
Software that 

contains the Certified 
Measures 

HEDIS 
Certification 

Status 

HEDIS 
Recertifications 
(measure and date) 

AMP 
Certification 

Status 

AMP 
Recertifications 
(measure and date) 

Benefitfocus 
Brian Hubbard 
(918) 417-7021 

 
Benefitfocus® 
BenefitPlace 

Health Insights 
 

SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

CareEvolution 
Karen Oda 
(410) 451-7139 

CareEvolution 
Galileo Certified 

Measures 
SEEKING3 -- SEEKING6 -- 

CareSeed 
Rick Sanchez 
(770) 545-9119 

Forecast SEEKING1 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Centauri Health 
Solutions, Inc. 
Melanie Richey 
(719) 359-4479 

Precise SEEKING1 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Cerner Corporation 
Allison Lance 
(816) 906-7441 

HealtheIntent SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Certilytics, Inc. 
Charles Bloss 
(502) 420-5578 

Accelerator 
Data Platform SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Change Healthcare 
Lori Schleicher 
(574) 210-5223 

Quality 
Performance 

Advisor 
SEEKING1 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Quality Rules 
Engine SEEKING1 -- SEEKING5 -- 

CitiusTech, Inc. 
Shailendra Rao 
(160) 972-1099 

BI-Clinical SEEKING1 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Cognizant TriZetto 
Software Group, Inc. 
Chenniappan 
Solaiyappan 
(949) 981-1446 

TriZetto® 
ClaimSphere® 

QaaS 
SEEKING1 -- SEEKING5 -- 

http://www.benefitfocus.com/
mailto:brian.hubbard@benefitfocus.com
https://careevolution.com/
mailto:karen.oda@careevolution.com
http://www.careseed.com/
mailto:rsanchez@careseed.com
https://www.centaurihs.com/
https://www.centaurihs.com/
mailto:melanie.richey@centaurihs.com
https://www.cerner.com/
mailto:allison.lance@cerner.com
http://www.certilytics.com/
mailto:charles.bloss@certilytics.com
https://www.changehealthcare.com/
mailto:lori.schleicher@changehealthcare.com
http://www.citiustech.com/
mailto:shailendra.rao@citiustech.com
http://www.cognizant.com/
http://www.cognizant.com/
mailto:Chenniappan.Solaiyappan@Cognizant.com
mailto:Chenniappan.Solaiyappan@Cognizant.com
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Vendor Product Name 
Software that 

contains the Certified 
Measures 

HEDIS 
Certification 

Status 

HEDIS 
Recertifications 
(measure and date) 

AMP 
Certification 

Status 

AMP 
Recertifications 
(measure and date) 

Cotiviti, Inc. 
Jamison Gillitzer 
(952) 417-7286 

Quality 
Intelligence – 

Quality 
Reporter 

SEEKING1 -- SEEKING5 -- 

Cozeva 
Siddhartha Sinha 
(425) 256-0110 

Cozeva SEEKING1 -- SEEKING5 -- 

DataLink Software, 
LLC 
Loran Whiting 
(270) 314-0519 

CareBook Data 
Service SEEKING1 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Dimensional Insight 
Julie Lamoureux 
(305) 389-0371 

Dimensional 
Insight add-on 

module to 
Ambulatory 
Operations 

SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

DXC Technology 
Troy Breiland 
(614) 230-5990 

Quality 
Measures SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

eClinicalWorks, LLC 
Scott Lindblad 
(508) 475-0450 

eClinicalWorks 
Electronic 

Medical Record 
Software 

SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

engage2Health, a 
division of Health 
Advocate 
Mayur Patel 
(818) 275-0506 

e2H Health 
Insights SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Evolent Health, LLC 
Robert Goska 
(312) 526-7371 

Identifi SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

ForeSee Medical, Inc. 
Arnold Mentze 
(760) 420-3045 

ForeSee 
Medical ESP SEEKING3 -- SEEKING6 -- 

https://www.cotiviti.com/
mailto:Jamison.Gillitzer@cotiviti.com
http://www.cozeva.com/
mailto:sid@cozeva.com
https://datalinksoftware.com/
mailto:loran.whiting@datalinksoftware.com
http://www.dimins.com/
mailto:jlamoureux@dimins.com
https://www.dxc.technology/
mailto:troy.breiland@dxc.com
http://www.eclinicalworks.com/
mailto:scott.lindblad@eclinicalworks.com
http://www.healthadvocate.com/
http://www.healthadvocate.com/
http://www.healthadvocate.com/
mailto:Mayur.Patel@healthadvocate.com
https://www.evolenthealth.com/
mailto:RGoska@evolenthealth.com
http://www.foreseemedical.com/
mailto:amentze@foreseemed.com
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Vendor Product Name 
Software that 

contains the Certified 
Measures 

HEDIS 
Certification 

Status 

HEDIS 
Recertifications 
(measure and date) 

AMP 
Certification 

Status 

AMP 
Recertifications 
(measure and date) 

Gray Matter Analytics 
Ekaterina Kozina 
860-705-0264 

CoreTechs 
Performance 

Analytics 
SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING -- 

HealthEC 
Edward Samraj 
(732) 652-1508 

 
HealthEC® 
Population 

Health 
Management 
platform and 

modules 
 

SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Health Management 
Systems, Inc. 
Anne Davis 
(207) 650-4655 

Eliza® SEEKING4 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Elli® SEEKING4 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Horizon Health 
Analytics  
Jonathan Bresloff 
(410) 924-2335 

Ascension SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

i2i Population Health 
Tim Welling 
(615) 561-1112 

PriZiM SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Innovaccer, Inc. 
Vibhuti Agrawal 
(484) 260-4657 

InGraph SEEKING3 -- SEEKING6 -- 

Inovalon, Inc. 
Courtney Breece 
(301) 809-4000 

QSI-XL SEEKING1 -- SEEKING5 -- 

Interpreta, Inc. 
Steve Kempf 
(858) 795-1900 

Interpreta 
Analytics 
Engine 

SEEKING3 -- SEEKING5 -- 

Koan Health 
Jordan Gage 
(972) 479-5161 

Koan Datalyst SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

KPI Ninja 
Renee Towne 
(402) 202-5116 

Ninja Universe SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

http://www.graymatteranalytics.com/
mailto:kkozina@graymatteranalytics.com
http://www.healthec.com/
mailto:edward.samraj@healthec.com
http://www.hms.com/
http://www.hms.com/
mailto:anne.davis@hms.com
http://www.horizonhealthanalytics.com/
http://www.horizonhealthanalytics.com/
mailto:jbresloff@horizonhealthanalytics.com
http://www.i2ipophealth.com/
mailto:timw@i2ipophealth.com
https://innovaccer.com/
mailto:vibhuti.agrawal@innovaccer.com
http://www.inovalon.com/
mailto:cbreece@inovalon.com
https://www.interpreta.com/
mailto:steve.kempf@interpreta.com
http://www.koanhealth.com/
mailto:jordan.reiss@koanhealth.com
http://www.kpininja.com/
mailto:rtowne@kpininja.com
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Vendor Product Name 
Software that 

contains the Certified 
Measures 

HEDIS 
Certification 

Status 

HEDIS 
Recertifications 
(measure and date) 

AMP 
Certification 

Status 

AMP 
Recertifications 
(measure and date) 

KPN Health 
Tristan May 
(214) 593-6988 

KPN Optimize® SEEKING4 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Lightbeam Health 
Solutions 
Bryan Gaj 
(972) 831-7270 

Lightbeam 
Population 

Health 
Management 

SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Lumeris 
Lesley Watson 
(314) 402-5781 

Accountable 
Delivery System 
Platform (ADSP) 

SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

MDLAND 
International Corp. 
Daisy Ho 
(212) 363-8000 

MDLAND Care 
Gaps Module SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

MedeAnalytics 
Lori Jacobsen 
(515) 480-7832 

MedeAnalytics 
Quality Module SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

MedHOK, Inc. 
Subha 
Balasubramanian 
(813) 304-2800 

360 Measures SEEKING1 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

MedInsight 
Anikia Nelson 
(617) 785-4861 

MedInsight SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

MediSked, LLC 
Kin Lai 
(866) 633-4753 

MediSked 
Connect 

Exchange 
SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Nagnoi, LLC 
Frank Hernandez 
(787) 469-8620 

STARSTrack SEEKING1 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Natus 
Alex Vilensky 
(917) 749-0499 

Health Mesh SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

https://kpnadvisors.com/
mailto:tristan.may@kpnadvisors.com
http://www.lightbeamhealth.com/
http://www.lightbeamhealth.com/
mailto:bgaj@lightbeamhealth.com
https://www.lumeris.com/
mailto:lwatson@lumeris.com
http://www.mdland.com/
http://www.mdland.com/
mailto:daisy.ho@mdland.com
http://www.medeanalytics.com/
mailto:lori.jacobsen@medeanalytics.com
http://www.mhk.com/
mailto:subha@mhk.com
mailto:subha@mhk.com
http://www.medinsight.milliman.com/
mailto:anikia.nelson@milliman.com
https://www.medisked.com/
mailto:kin_lai@medisked.com
http://www.nagnoi.com/
mailto:frank.hernandez@nagnoi.com
http://www.attacus.info/
mailto:alex.vilensky@gmail.com


7 

Vendor Product Name 
Software that 

contains the Certified 
Measures 

HEDIS 
Certification 

Status 

HEDIS 
Recertifications 
(measure and date) 

AMP 
Certification 

Status 

AMP 
Recertifications 
(measure and date) 

Netsmart 
Technologies Inc 
Steven Harm 
(913) 663-8227 

CarePathways 
Measures 
Reporting 

SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

NextGen Healthcare 
Tamara Wilson-
Cisnero 
(585) 472-1766 

NextGen 
Population 

Health Suite 
SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Nuna Incorporated 
Lindsey McCandless 
(704) 905-1651 

Value Platform SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Optum 
Sreeni Checka 
(952) 205-6639 

Quality 
Management SEEKING1 -- SEEKING5 -- 

EBM Connect SEEKING4 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Persivia, Inc. 
Amol Sawant 
(617) 840-0458 

Persivia 
Platform 3.2 SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING -- 

Pharmacy Quality 
Solutions, Inc. 
Adam Bernstein 
(919) 864-9756 

EQuIPP® SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Philips 
Martina Clark 
(678) 920-9867 

Outcomes 
Manager SEEKING4 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

QRC Analytics 
Corporation 
Gene Rondenet 
(510) 220-3444 

qrcEngine 2.0 SEKING1 -- SEEKING5 -- 

Rhode Island Quality 
Institute 
Michael Dwyer 
(401) 276-9141 

Supplemental 
Data Sharing SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

http://www.ntst.com/
http://www.ntst.com/
mailto:sharm@ntst.com
https://www.nextgen.com/
mailto:twcisnero@nextgen.com
mailto:twcisnero@nextgen.com
https://www.nuna.com/
mailto:lindsey@nuna.com
https://www.optum.com/campaign/pa-ae/quality.html
mailto:sreenivas.checka@optum.com
https://persivia.com/
mailto:amol.sawant@persivia.com
http://www.pharmacyquality.com/
http://www.pharmacyquality.com/
mailto:ABernstein@pharmacyquality.com
https://www.usa.philips.com/healthcare/services/population-health-management
mailto:martina.clark@philips.com
http://www.qrc-analytics.com/
http://www.qrc-analytics.com/
mailto:gene.rondenet@qrc-analytics.com
http://riqi.org/
http://riqi.org/
mailto:mdwyer@riqi.org
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Vendor Product Name 
Software that 

contains the Certified 
Measures 

HEDIS 
Certification 

Status 

HEDIS 
Recertifications 
(measure and date) 

AMP 
Certification 

Status 

AMP 
Recertifications 
(measure and date) 

SCIO Health 
Analytics 
Ganesh Kumar 
Balasubramanium 
(860) 676-8808 

SCIO Clarity SEEKING3 -- SEEKING6 -- 

Sharecare, Inc. 
David Andrews 
(615) 974-1365 

Visualize Health SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

SpectraMD USA, Inc. 
dba SpectraMedix 
Gaurav Bhati 
(609) 632-0191 

eMeasures360 SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

SPH Analytics 
Minori Rios 
(770) 299-1407 

SPH Population 
Care SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

SS&C Health 
Kelsey Rauch 
(703) 437-4847 

DSTHS 
CareAnalyzer® SEEKING1 -- SEEKING5 -- 

The Health 
Collaborative 
Brian Kegley 
(513) 618-3634 

hb/Insights SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

The Mihalik Group, 
LLC 
Zorina Granjean 
(773) 929-4276 

Zenith SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

University of 
Louisiana at Monroe 
Eddy Myers 
(318) 410-4363 

OORE Analytics SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

Vital Data 
Technology 
Zola Trascher 
(866) 482-8399 

Affinite Quality SEEKING1 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

https://www.sciohealthanalytics.com/
https://www.sciohealthanalytics.com/
mailto:GBalasubramanium@Sciohealthanalytics.com
mailto:GBalasubramanium@Sciohealthanalytics.com
http://www.sharecare.com/
mailto:david.andrews@sharecare.com
https://spectramedix.com/
https://spectramedix.com/
mailto:gaurav.bhati@spectramedix.com
https://www.sphanalytics.com/
mailto:minori.rios@sphanalytics.com
https://health.ssctech.com/
mailto:kfrauch@dsthealthsolutions.com
https://healthcollab.org/
https://healthcollab.org/
mailto:bkegley@healthcllab.org
http://www.themihalikgroup.com/
mailto:zorinag@themihalikgroup.com
http://www.ulm.edu/pharmacy/oore.html
http://www.ulm.edu/pharmacy/oore.html
mailto:emyers@ulm.edu
http://www.vitaldatatech.com/
http://www.vitaldatatech.com/
mailto:ztrascher@vitaldatatech.com
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Vendor Product Name 
Software that 

contains the Certified 
Measures 

HEDIS 
Certification 

Status 

HEDIS 
Recertifications 
(measure and date) 

AMP 
Certification 

Status 

AMP 
Recertifications 
(measure and date) 

Wakely Consulting 
Group, LLC 
Dani Cronick 
(720) 531-6133 

Star Tracker SEEKING3 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

ZeOmega, Inc. 
Georgette Cortel 
(214) 618-9880 

Jiva SEEKING4 -- NOT SEEKING NOT SEEKING 

 
 
 
As permitted by NCQA, some NCQA-Certified Vendors allow third parties to incorporate their certified measure logic into the third parties’ products or 
services. Please contact the NCQA-Certified Vendors directly to inquire about these arrangements. 
1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 

 
 
1 All HEDIS Health Plan measures in the scope of certification. Includes certification for all HEDIS Allowable Adjustments measures. 
2 All HEDIS Health Plan measures in the scope of certification, except for measures collected using Electronic Clinical Data Systems (ECDS). Includes 
certification for all HEDIS Allowable Adjustments measures except for ECDS measures. 
3 A subset of HEDIS Health Plan measures in the scope of certification. Includes certification for HEDIS Allowable Adjustments measures for only the 
subset of measures selected. 
4 A subset of HEDIS Allowable Adjustments measures in the scope of certification. Does not include certification for HEDIS Health Plan measures. 
5 All AMP measures in the scope of certification. 
6 A subset of AMP measures in the scope of certification. 

https://www.wakely.com/
https://www.wakely.com/
mailto:dani.cronick@wakely.com
http://www.zeomega.com/
mailto:gcortel@zeomega.com
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